
Moncrivello - 25/02/2024
11^ CROSS DI MONCRIVELLO

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 PERARDI STEFANO 2007 M16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.22.27

2 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.51

3 BOZZA VEZIO 1983 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.23.15

4 ALBERTONE EDMIL 1975 M45..49 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.47

5 PEPE FRANCESCO 2007 M16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.50

6 MERSI ENZO 1982 M40..44 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.23.55

7 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.24.14

8 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 M40..44 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO -

9 MEOLI MAURIZIO 1970 M50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.32

10 GULMINI MARCO 1984 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.24.36

11 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M40..44 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.52

12 VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO 1989 M35..39 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.11

13 GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO 1976 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.24

14 ZUNCHEDDU MATTEO 1990 M25..34 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.35

15 TAPPARO ALAN 1976 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.46

16 ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.25.53

17 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.26.00

18 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.04

19 GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.26.08

20 CRISCI POLICARPO 1975 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.26.29

21 ANDRONICO GILLES 1981 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.36

22 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.26.39

23 ARROTTI STEFANO 1985 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.42

24 HOLLOSI ROMAN 1968 M55..59 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.52

25 MONTEFORTE FRANCESCO 1997 M25..34 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.27.07

26 PIOVANELLI SIMONE 1993 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.11

27 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 M45..49 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 00.27.17

28 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.19

29 ZANIN CLAUDIO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.27.23

30 VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.24

31 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.28

32 VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO 1988 M35..39 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.27.36

33 DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.27.37

34 RECCO GABRIELE 1986 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.27.38

35 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 M50..54 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.42

36 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.44

37 GALISSE MAURO 1968 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.27.47

38 NICOLELLO GIORGIO 1975 M45..49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.27.49

39 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.49

40 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.58

41 PESCE PAOLO 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.59

42 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.28.04

43 SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.28.10

44 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.28.33

45 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.28.35

46 ASSOM ANTONIO 1966 M55..59 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.28.35

47 GIACHINO LUCA 1982 M40..44 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.28.47

48 ROSSINI STEFANO 1992 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.28.50

49 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.09

50 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.29.13

51 COTTITTO ANGELO 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.16

52 BADRI ISSAM 1998 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.18

53 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.19

54 FAULISI PIETRO 1985 M35..39 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.29.20

55 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.40
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56 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.44

57 MONTEU SAULAT MARCO 1981 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.52

58 FERRANDO MARCO 1976 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.55

59 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.03

60 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 M16..24 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.30.22

61 VARALDA STEFANO 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.27

62 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.37

63 FRANCONI ENRICO 1967 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.30.46

64 GRIGOLI SABINO 1967 M55..59 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.30.49

65 GORLATO ROBERTO 1967 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.02

66 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.31.03

67 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.06

68 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.31.08

69 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.31.12

70 RONCON LUCA 1976 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.31.44

71 BOLLO FEDERICO 1977 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.05

72 PALLADINO ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.32.14

73 BISON STEFANO 1971 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.23

74 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.53

75 PIANZOLA MASSIMO 1975 M45..49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.32.55

76 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.19

77 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.32

78 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.36

79 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 M35..39 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.01

80 ORLAREJ DARIO FILIPPO 1983 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.34.04

81 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.21

82 BOERIS LUCA 1967 M55..59 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.34.47

83 BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO 1971 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.40

84 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.41

85 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.36.31

86 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.56

87 SARAIS RENZO 1976 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.26

88 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.00

89 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.45.32
Totale atleti: 89

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 M6064 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.17.46

2 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM 1984 F4044 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.57

3 PORCELLATO OLIVIERO 1959 M6569 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.17.59

4 GAIOLA ALESSIA 2008 F1624 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.18.09

5 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.18.17

6 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 M6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.18.18

7 MINGOZZI MAURO 1964 M6064 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.18.27

8 MARTINI TIZIANO 1963 M6064 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.18.35

9 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 M6064 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.18.36

10 ENRICO SILVIO 1963 M6064 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.18.47

11 DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959 M6569 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.18.49

12 FEO GIUSEPPINA 1976 F4549 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.19.05

13 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 F3539 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.19.14

14 CABODI MIRELLA 1972 F5054 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.19.22

15 BILLIA KATIA 1987 F3539 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.19.31

16 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M6064 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.19.31

17 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.37

18 OSELLA PAOLO 1962 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.40

19 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F5054 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.19.43

20 PERILLO MELANIA 1992 F2534 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.47

21 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.54

22 GAGLIARDI ELENA 1978 F4549 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.20.00

23 CALDERA GIULIA 1988 F3539 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.20.05

24 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M7074 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.20.24
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25 BULLITA MARIO 1961 M6064 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.31

26 DEREBEI CONSTANTIN 1958 M6569 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.35

27 RAINERO LIDIA 1995 F2534 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 00.20.37

28 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 M75+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.40

29 VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE 1953 M7074 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.42

30 BORIO PAOLA 1962 F6064 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.20.43

31 NISI ANDREA 1959 M6569 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.20.44

32 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 F5559 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 00.20.44

33 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M6064 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.46

34 NICCO ANGELO 1956 M6569 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.20.50

35 BIANCO BRUNO 1954 M7074 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.20.57

36 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M6064 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.21.02

37 SIMONELLI LAURA 1972 F5054 A011036 UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.21.07

38 BERRA TIZIANO 1959 M6569 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.21.07

39 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 F5559 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.21.11

40 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 M6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.11

41 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 M6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.17

42 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M6569 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.21.21

43 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.26

44 MAFFè MICHELLE 1989 F3539 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.21.26

45 FAVAGLIONI ELISA 1983 F4044 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.40

46 VALLE CLAUDIO 1954 M7074 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.21.42

47 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 F4044 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.21.47

48 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M6064 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.21.53

49 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.57

50 MEMOLI VINCENZO 1957 M6569 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.22.03

51 SAPIENZA ANTONINO 1960 M6064 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.06

52 GREPPI ANNA 1968 F5559 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.22.12

53 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 F5054 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.22

54 CAPUZZO GIGLIOLA 1960 F6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.24

55 ALBERTI ILARIA 1985 F3539 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.27

56 ROLANDO ALICE 1962 F6064 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.22.29

57 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F5559 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.32

58 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M7074 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.22.36

59 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 M6569 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.22.36

60 PULTRONE ANTONINO 1960 M6064 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.22.49

61 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F6569 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.22.51

62 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M6064 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.52

63 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M7074 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.59

64 NICOLA MARIA FEDERICA 1969 F5559 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.23.04

65 BANCESCU LILIANA SINZEANA 1980 F4044 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.23.14

66 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.23.18

67 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M6064 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.23.19

68 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 F6569 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.23.19

69 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 F5054 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.20

70 PUTZOLU ISABELLA 1978 F4549 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.22

71 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 M6569 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.23.30

72 DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 F5559 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.23.31

73 ELLENA ANNALISA 1979 F4549 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.31

74 ZUBANI VALENTINA 1993 F2534 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.32

75 VENANZIO SABRINA 1973 F5054 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.23.37

76 GALFRè ELISABETTA 1965 F5559 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.23.38

77 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 F5054 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.24.02

78 CASETTO GENNY 1976 F4549 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.10

79 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 M75+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.24.18

80 GROSSO ENZO 1951 M7074 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.24.25

81 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.38

82 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F6064 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.24.42

83 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 F6569 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.24.43

84 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.48

85 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.24.50

86 DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO 1964 M6064 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.25.08
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87 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 F5559 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.16

88 PAVAN GIULIANO 1952 M7074 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.25.18

89 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.20

90 VALLERA PIER PAOLO 1948 M75+ VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.25.23

91 SPORTIELLO DONATO 1950 M7074 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.32

92 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M7074 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.25.42

93 TOMMASI RENATO 1945 M75+ A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.25.47

94 MARTINI GIULIA 1994 F2534 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.50

95 BONATI SIMONA 1973 F5054 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.52

96 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 M6569 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.25.58

97 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 F70+ A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.26.05

98 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 M75+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.26.10

99 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 F2534 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.26.13

100 TOGO MARIA LOREDANA 1976 F4549 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.26.29

101 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.31

102 GROSU VERONICA 1965 F5559 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.27.25

103 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F6569 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.27.50

104 CAMUSO MARIO 1950 M7074 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.52

105 FREGUGLIA FRANCO 1948 M75+ VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.28.07

106 CATTANEO ILARIO 1962 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.28.28

107 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 F5559 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.28.48

108 STELLA GIUSEPPE 1948 M75+ TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.29.04

109 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 F2534 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.12

110 BIAGINI RITA 1979 F4549 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.29.16

111 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.23

112 BOVO ALESSANDRA 1968 F5559 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.51

113 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO 1956 M6569 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.52

114 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 M6064 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.25

115 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F6569 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.13

116 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 F70+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.22

117 CATTANEO SIMONA 1971 F5054 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.32

118 RAINERO MASSIMO 1957 M6569 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 00.32.27

119 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.48

120 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 M6569 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.33.53

121 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.34

122 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F70+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.29

123 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F6569 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.53
Totale atleti: 123

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 51
2 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 41
3 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 16
4 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 13
5 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 9
6 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 9
7 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 8
8 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 7
9 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 5
10 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 5
11 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4
12 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 4
13 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 2
14 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 2
15 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 2
16 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 2
17 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 2
18 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 2
19 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 2
20 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2
21 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 2
22 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 2
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23 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 2
24 A011036 UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1
25 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 1
26 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 1
27 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1
28 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
29 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
30 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 1
31 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1
32 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1
33 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
34 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1
35 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
36 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 1
37 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 1
38 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
39 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 1
41 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 1
Totale atleti: 212
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Moncrivello - 25/02/2024
11^ CROSS DI MONCRIVELLO

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PERARDI STEFANO 2007 1 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.22.27
2 PEPE FRANCESCO 2007 5 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.50
3 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.30.22

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 ZUNCHEDDU MATTEO 1990 14 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.35
2 ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 16 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.25.53
3 MONTEFORTE FRANCESCO 1997 25 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.27.07
4 PIOVANELLI SIMONE 1993 26 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.11
5 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.58
6 ROSSINI STEFANO 1992 48 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.28.50
7 BADRI ISSAM 1998 52 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.18
8 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 89 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.45.32

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO 1989 12 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.11
2 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 22 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.26.39
3 ARROTTI STEFANO 1985 23 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.42
4 VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO 1988 32 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.27.36
5 RECCO GABRIELE 1986 34 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.27.38
6 FAULISI PIETRO 1985 54 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.29.20
7 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 74 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.53
8 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 79 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.01

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 2 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.51
2 BOZZA VEZIO 1983 3 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.23.15
3 MERSI ENZO 1982 6 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.23.55
4 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 7 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.24.14
5 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 8 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO -
6 GULMINI MARCO 1984 10 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.24.36
7 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 11 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.52
8 ANDRONICO GILLES 1981 21 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.36
9 VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.24
10 GIACHINO LUCA 1982 47 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.28.47
11 MONTEU SAULAT MARCO 1981 57 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.52
12 ORLAREJ DARIO FILIPPO 1983 80 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.34.04

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 ALBERTONE EDMIL 1975 4 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.47
2 GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO 1976 13 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.24
3 TAPPARO ALAN 1976 15 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.46
4 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 17 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.26.00
5 GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 19 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.26.08
6 CRISCI POLICARPO 1975 20 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.26.29
7 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 27 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 00.27.17
8 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 36 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.44
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9 NICOLELLO GIORGIO 1975 38 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.27.49
10 PESCE PAOLO 1975 41 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.59
11 FERRANDO MARCO 1976 58 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.55
12 VARALDA STEFANO 1975 61 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.27
13 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 66 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.31.03
14 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.31.12
15 RONCON LUCA 1976 70 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.31.44
16 BOLLO FEDERICO 1977 71 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.05
17 PIANZOLA MASSIMO 1975 75 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.32.55
18 SARAIS RENZO 1976 87 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.26
19 VALETTO CARLO 1975 88 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.00

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MEOLI MAURIZIO 1970 9 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.32
2 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 28 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.19
3 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 31 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.28
4 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 35 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.42
5 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.49
6 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 42 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.28.04
7 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.28.33
8 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.09
9 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 53 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.19
10 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.40
11 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 56 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.44
12 PLANO GUIDO 1974 59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.03
13 BISON STEFANO 1971 73 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.23
14 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 77 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.32
15 BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO 1971 83 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.40
16 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 84 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.35.41
17 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 86 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.56

M16...59 PRIMA PARTENZA: M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 18 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.04
2 HOLLOSI ROMAN 1968 24 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.52
3 ZANIN CLAUDIO 1969 29 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.27.23
4 DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 33 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.27.37
5 GALISSE MAURO 1968 37 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.27.47
6 SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 43 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.28.10
7 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.28.35
8 ASSOM ANTONIO 1966 46 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.28.35
9 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 50 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.29.13
10 COTTITTO ANGELO 1965 51 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.16
11 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 62 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.37
12 FRANCONI ENRICO 1967 63 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.30.46
13 GRIGOLI SABINO 1967 64 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.30.49
14 GORLATO ROBERTO 1967 65 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.02
15 FALETTO CESARE 1965 67 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.06
16 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 68 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.31.08
17 PALLADINO ROSARIO 1967 72 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.32.14
18 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 76 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.19
19 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 78 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.36
20 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 81 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.21
21 BOERIS LUCA 1967 82 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.34.47
22 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 85 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.36.31

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: M6064

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 1 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.17.46
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2 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 5 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.18.17
3 MINGOZZI MAURO 1964 7 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.18.27
4 MARTINI TIZIANO 1963 8 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.18.35
5 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 9 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.18.36
6 ENRICO SILVIO 1963 10 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.18.47
7 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 16 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.19.31
8 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 17 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.37
9 OSELLA PAOLO 1962 18 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.40
10 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 21 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.54
11 BULLITA MARIO 1961 25 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.31
12 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 33 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.46
13 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 36 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.21.02
14 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 43 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.26
15 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 48 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.21.53
16 SAPIENZA ANTONINO 1960 51 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.06
17 PULTRONE ANTONINO 1960 60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.22.49
18 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 62 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.52
19 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 67 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.23.19
20 DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO 1964 86 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.25.08
21 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 89 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.20
22 CATTANEO ILARIO 1962 106 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.28.28
23 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 114 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.25

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: M6569

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PORCELLATO OLIVIERO 1959 3 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.17.59
2 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 6 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.18.18
3 DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959 11 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.18.49
4 DEREBEI CONSTANTIN 1958 26 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.35
5 NISI ANDREA 1959 31 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.20.44
6 NICCO ANGELO 1956 34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.20.50
7 BERRA TIZIANO 1959 38 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.21.07
8 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.11
9 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 41 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.17
10 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 42 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.21.21
11 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.21.57
12 MEMOLI VINCENZO 1957 50 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.22.03
13 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 59 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.22.36
14 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 71 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.23.30
15 MEDAINA LINO 1958 81 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.38
16 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 96 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.25.58
17 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO 1956 113 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.52
18 RAINERO MASSIMO 1957 118 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 00.32.27
19 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 120 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.33.53

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: M7074

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.20.24
2 VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE 1953 29 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.42
3 BIANCO BRUNO 1954 35 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.20.57
4 VALLE CLAUDIO 1954 46 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.21.42
5 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 58 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.22.36
6 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 63 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.59
7 GROSSO ENZO 1951 80 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.24.25
8 PAVAN GIULIANO 1952 88 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.25.18
9 SPORTIELLO DONATO 1950 91 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.32
10 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 92 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.25.42
11 CAMUSO MARIO 1950 104 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.27.52

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: M75+
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POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 28 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.40
2 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 66 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.23.18
3 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 79 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.24.18
4 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 85 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.24.50
5 VALLERA PIER PAOLO 1948 90 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.25.23
6 TOMMASI RENATO 1945 93 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.25.47
7 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 98 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.26.10
8 FREGUGLIA FRANCO 1948 105 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.28.07
9 STELLA GIUSEPPE 1948 108 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.29.04
10 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 119 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.32.48
11 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 121 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.34

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F1624

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GAIOLA ALESSIA 2008 4 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.18.09

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F2534

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PERILLO MELANIA 1992 20 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.47
2 RAINERO LIDIA 1995 27 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 00.20.37
3 ZUBANI VALENTINA 1993 74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.32
4 MARTINI GIULIA 1994 94 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.50
5 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 99 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.26.13
6 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 109 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.12

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F3539

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 13 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.19.14
2 BILLIA KATIA 1987 15 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.19.31
3 CALDERA GIULIA 1988 23 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.20.05
4 MAFFè MICHELLE 1989 44 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.21.26
5 ALBERTI ILARIA 1985 55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.27

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F4044

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM 1984 2 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.57
2 FAVAGLIONI ELISA 1983 45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.21.40
3 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 47 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.21.47
4 BANCESCU LILIANA SINZEANA 1980 65 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.23.14

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F4549

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 FEO GIUSEPPINA 1976 12 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.19.05
2 GAGLIARDI ELENA 1978 22 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.20.00
3 PUTZOLU ISABELLA 1978 70 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.22
4 ELLENA ANNALISA 1979 73 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.31
5 CASETTO GENNY 1976 78 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.10
6 TOGO MARIA LOREDANA 1976 100 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.26.29
7 BIAGINI RITA 1979 110 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.29.16

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F5054

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 CABODI MIRELLA 1972 14 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.19.22
2 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 19 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.19.43
3 SIMONELLI LAURA 1972 37 A011036 UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.21.07
4 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 53 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.22.22
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5 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.20
6 VENANZIO SABRINA 1973 75 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.23.37
7 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 77 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.24.02
8 BONATI SIMONA 1973 95 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.52
9 CATTANEO SIMONA 1971 117 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.32

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F5559

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 32 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 00.20.44
2 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 39 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.21.11
3 GREPPI ANNA 1968 52 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.22.12
4 PEROT MARTINA 1967 57 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.32
5 NICOLA MARIA FEDERICA 1969 64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.23.04
6 DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 72 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.23.31
7 GALFRè ELISABETTA 1965 76 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.23.38
8 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 87 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.16
9 GROSU VERONICA 1965 102 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.27.25
10 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 107 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.28.48
11 BOVO ALESSANDRA 1968 112 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.51

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F6064

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BORIO PAOLA 1962 30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.20.43
2 CAPUZZO GIGLIOLA 1960 54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.24
3 ROLANDO ALICE 1962 56 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.22.29
4 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 82 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.24.42
5 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 101 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.31
6 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 111 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.23

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F6569

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 61 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.22.51
2 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 68 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.23.19
3 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 83 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.24.43
4 PIANO SILVIA 1958 84 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.48
5 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 103 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.27.50
6 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 115 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.13
7 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 123 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.53

M60+ E DONNE SECONDA PARTENZA: F70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 97 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.26.05
2 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 116 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.22
3 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 122 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.29
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